NR

155

183

121

138

125

156

179

175

Viljandimaa maantejooksu meistrivoistlused 09.04.2016

Stardiprotokoll

NIMI

Meelis Rink
Raivo N6omm
Janar Pahn
Hanno Priks

Ants Kuusik
Janek Mdéndresku
Juhan Hanilane

Henn Sepp

KLUBI

SK VILJANDI
JOKKER

CYCLON
VAK Staier

VAK Staier

VAK Staier

Viljandi Rattaklubi

TSK Joosu

1975

1976

1976

1963

1949

1974

1951

1948

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

MV

SUNNIA VAN_KL DIST

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

M10

START

00:15:30

00:16:30

00:12:00

00:17:30

00:04:30

00:02:30

00:01:00

00:12:30

FINIS
00:51:57
00:53:42
00:49:39
01:01:12
00:52:05
00:51:06
00:53:30

01:09:59

LOPPAEG
00:36:27
00:37:12
00:37:39
00:43:42
00:47:35
00:48:36
00:52:30

00:57:29

KOHT
van-kl



